
If you have any questions regarding this Bounty Report,  contact us at support@projectdelta.io before October 12th
The  amount of accumulated tokens will be displayed on your Project DELTA account within October.
If you still haven't signed up to Project DELTA's user panel, please register at http://customer.projectdelta.io/

# Bounty Hunter Twitter Facebook Telegram Media/Blog YouTube ACCUMULATED TOKENS
1 Ace***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
2 af9***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
3 agu***@gmail.com 7400 0 200 0 0 7600
4 air***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 air***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 ale***@yandex.ru 0 0 3000 0 0 3000
7 ale***@gmail.com 15000 11667 0 0 0 26667
8 ans***@gmail.com 14000 11333 0 0 0 25333
9 ant***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200

10 ary***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
11 bbk***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
12 be.***@ya.ru 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 big***@gmail.com 15000 13333 200 0 0 28533
14 bil***@gmail.com 0 0 4000 0 0 4000
15 bit***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
16 bou***@gmail.com 13000 12000 0 3200 0 28200
17 car***@gmail.com 7000 11667 200 0 0 18867
18 cey***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
19 Che***@mail.ru 0 0 200 0 0 200
20 cry***@gmail.com 0 0 24000 0 0 24000
21 cry***@gmail.com 14000 12667 0 0 0 26667
22 den***@gmail.com 0 0 0 8400 0 8400
23 dmk***@gmail.com 13000 13000 200 0 0 26200
24 doc***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
25 ego***@mail.ru 16000 14000 0 0 0 30000
26 ely***@gmail.com 12500 11667 0 0 0 24167
27 far***@gmail.com 14000 12667 0 0 0 26667
28 fik***@gmail.com 17500 0 0 0 0 17500
29 fil***@mail.ru 15000 13333 0 0 0 28333
30 gan***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Gra***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
32 hae***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 hal***@yahoo.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
34 hun***@gmail.com 8000 15000 200 0 0 23200
35 hyp***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
36 Ice***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
37 ico***@coinzzz.pro 0 0 0 9500 0 9500
38 iri***@gmail.com 13000 11333 0 0 0 24333
39 ism***@hotmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
40 jan***@gmail.com 5000 12667 0 0 0 17667
41 jet***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
42 jur***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 kee***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 kjm***@naver.com 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 kkn***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
46 kos***@yandex.ru 0 0 200 0 0 200
47 kot***@gmail.com 15000 13333 200 0 0 28533
48 ksv***@gmail.com 7000 11667 200 0 0 18867
49 kuz***@gmail.com 8400 14000 200 0 0 22600
50 lil***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
51 lnb***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
52 mal***@gmail.com 15000 0 0 0 0 15000



53 mar***@gmail.com 6800 850 200 0 0 7850
54 mct***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
55 mis***@gmail.com 8000 13333 200 0 0 21533
56 nel***@gmail.com 20000 16000 0 0 0 36000
57 nik***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
58 num***@gmail.com 15000 11667 200 0 0 26867
59 nvk***@mail.ru 15000 13333 0 0 0 28333
60 oka***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
61 ole***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
62 pau***@yandex.ru 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 pel***@mail.ru 0 0 200 0 0 200
64 ppp***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 pri***@gmail.com 17500 15000 200 0 0 32700
66 rma***@gmail.com 15000 13333 200 0 0 28533
67 sab***@gmail.com 12000 11333 200 0 0 23533
68 san***@gmail.com 15000 11667 0 0 0 26667
69 ser***@mail.ru 0 0 200 0 0 200
70 ser***@yandex.ru 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 sur***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
72 teg***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 too***@mail.ru 8000 13333 200 0 0 21533
74 v.a***@mail.ru 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 val***@mail.ru 15500 13667 600 0 0 29767
76 val***@gmail.com 15000 13333 200 0 0 28533
77 vam***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
78 vit***@gmail.com 9000 15000 200 0 0 24200
79 vuh***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
80 whi***@gmail.com 15000 13333 0 0 0 28333
81 www***@mail.ru 0 0 14600 0 0 14600
82 xar***@gmail.com 0 0 200 0 0 200
83 zas***@gmail.com 0 0 15400 0 0 15400



If you have any questions regarding this Bounty Report,  contact us at support@projectdelta.io before November 9th
The  amount of accumulated tokens will be displayed on your Project DELTA account within November.
If you still haven't signed up to Project DELTA's user panel, please register at http://customer.projectdelta.io/

# Bounty Hunter Twitter Facebook Telegram Media/Blog YouTube OCTOBER TOKENS SEPTEMBER TOKENS TOTAL AMOUNT
1 Ace***@gmail.com 10000 6667 0 0 0 16667 200 16867
2 af9***@gmail.com 20000 20000 0 0 0 40000 200 40200
3 agu***@gmail.com 9600 0 0 0 0 9600 7600 17200
4 air***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 air***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 ale***@yandex.ru 0 0 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
7 ale***@gmail.com 20000 16333 0 0 0 36333 26667 63000
8 ans***@gmail.com 20000 16667 0 0 0 36667 25333 62000
9 ant***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200

10 ary***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
11 bbk***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
12 be.***@ya.ru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 big***@gmail.com 22500 18333 0 0 0 40833 28533 69366
14 bil***@gmail.com 0 0 19600 0 0 19600 4000 23600
15 bit***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
16 bou***@gmail.com 13000 12000 0 3200 0 28200 28200 56400
17 car***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 18867 18867
18 cey***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
19 Che***@mail.ru 7800 13667 0 0 0 21467 200 21667
20 cry***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 24000 24000
21 cry***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 26667 26667
22 den***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 8400 8400
23 dmk***@gmail.com 18000 14667 0 0 0 32667 26200 58867
24 doc***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
25 ego***@mail.ru 22500 18333 0 0 0 40833 30000 70833
26 ely***@gmail.com 20000 16667 0 0 0 36667 24167 60834
27 eng***@gmail.com 4400 11667 0 0 0 16067 0 16067
28 Evo***@mail.ru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 far***@gmail.com 12500 11667 0 0 0 24167 26667 50834
30 fik***@gmail.com 22500 0 0 0 0 22500 17500 40000
31 fil***@mail.ru 20000 16667 0 0 0 36667 28333 65000
32 Fre***@mail.ru 15000 15000 0 0 0 30000 0 30000
33 gan***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Gra***@gmail.com 22500 18333 0 0 0 40833 200 41033
35 hae***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 hal***@yahoo.com 22500 18333 0 0 0 40833 200 41033
37 hun***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 23200 23200
38 hyp***@gmail.com 17500 15000 0 0 0 32500 200 32700
39 Ice***@gmail.com 22500 18333 0 0 0 40833 200 41033
40 ico***@coinzzz.pro 0 0 0 0 0 0 9500 9500
41 iri***@gmail.com 20000 16333 0 0 0 36333 24333 60666
42 ism***@hotmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
43 jan***@gmail.com 5000 12667 0 0 0 17667 17667 35334
44 jet***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
45 jur***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Kas***@mail.ru 13000 0 0 0 0 13000 0 13000
47 kee***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 kjm***@naver.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 kkn***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
50 kos***@yandex.ru 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
51 kor***@mail.ru 17500 15000 0 0 0 32500 0 32500
52 kot***@gmail.com 19500 16667 0 0 0 36167 28533 64700
53 ksv***@gmail.com 10000 16667 0 0 0 26667 18867 45534
54 kuz***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 22600 22600
55 lil***@gmail.com 19500 16333 0 0 0 35833 200 36033
56 lnb***@gmail.com 20000 16667 0 0 0 36667 200 36867
57 mal***@gmail.com 17500 0 0 0 0 17500 15000 32500
58 mar***@gmail.com 6800 11333 0 0 0 18133 7850 25983
59 mct***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
60 mis***@gmail.com 11000 11000 0 0 0 22000 21533 43533
61 nel***@gmail.com 20000 20000 0 0 0 40000 36000 76000
62 nik***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
63 num***@gmail.com 20000 18333 0 0 0 38333 26867 65200
64 nvk***@mail.ru 22500 18333 0 0 0 40833 28333 69166
65 oka***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
66 ole***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
67 pau***@yandex.ru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 pel***@mail.ru 20000 16667 0 0 0 36667 200 36867
69 ppp***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 pri***@gmail.com 22500 18333 0 0 0 40833 32700 73533
71 rma***@gmail.com 22500 18333 0 0 0 40833 28533 69366



72 sab***@gmail.com 22000 18000 0 0 0 40000 23533 63533
73 san***@gmail.com 20000 18000 0 0 0 38000 26667 64667
74 ser***@mail.ru 20000 16667 0 0 0 36667 200 36867
75 ser***@yandex.ru 0 0 0 0 40000 40000 0 40000
76 sur***@gmail.com 17500 15000 0 0 0 32500 200 32700
77 teg***@gmail.com 9400 15000 0 0 0 24400 0 24400
78 too***@mail.ru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 v.a***@mail.ru 12000 0 0 0 0 12000 0 12000
80 val***@mail.ru 12500 11667 0 0 0 24167 29767 53934
81 val***@gmail.com 22500 18333 0 0 0 40833 28533 69366
82 vam***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
83 vit***@gmail.com 11000 18333 0 0 0 29333 24200 53533
84 vuh***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
85 vzr***@gmail.com 0 0 24000 0 0 24000 0 24000
86 whi***@gmail.com 22500 18333 0 0 0 40833 28333 69166
87 www***@mail.ru 0 0 24000 0 0 24000 14600 38600
88 xar***@gmail.com 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
89 zas***@gmail.com 0 0 22000 0 0 22000 15400 37400


